© 2012 OCZ Technology Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
P r o d u c t  B r i e f
Deneva 2 SATA 3.0 Solid State Drives – 2.5” 7mm MLC
C Series at a Glance
 Leading-edge SATA 6Gb/s storage solution designed to dramatically
increase productivity & application performance
 Ultra-slim (7mm) MLC-based design with best-in-class endurance &
reliability

Serial ATA
Fully compliant with Serial ATA International Organization: Serial ATA Revision 3.0. Fully compliant with
ATA/ATAPI-8 Standard Native Command Queuing (NCQ)
Operating Systems  Windows XP 32-bit / 64-bit; Windows Vista 32-bit / 64-bit; Windows 7 32-bit / 64-bit; Linux; Mac OS X
Power Requirements Standard SATA Power Connector
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Performance Optimization TRIM (requires OS support)
Service & Support 3-Year Warranty; Dedicated FAE/FSE support (includes PM/engineer support through validation cycle)
PERFORMANCE
Max Read up to 550 MB/s  up to 525 MB/s
Max Write up to 520 MB/s up to 500 MB/s
Random Read Operations (4kB) 40,000 IOPS   35,000 IOPS
Random Write Operations (4kB) 60,000 IOPS 45,000 IOPS
Deneva 2 C MLC Series Specifications
PRODUCT FORM FACTOR FLASH TYPE RAW IDEMA PART NUMBER UPC
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC SYNC 128GB 120GB D2CSTK251M11-0120.7 842024027607
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC SYNC 256GB 240GB D2CSTK251M11-0240.7 842024027614
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC SYNC 512GB 480GB D2CSTK251M11-0480.7 842024027621
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC ASYNC 128GB 120GB D2CSTK251A10-0120.7 842024029403
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC ASYNC 256GB 240GB D2CSTK251A10-0240.7 842024029410
Deneva 2 C 2.5” 7mm  MLC ASYNC 512GB 480GB D2CSTK251A10-0480.7 842024029427